Nishnawbe-Aski Legal
t Services Corporation
# dofaV 4P N<do9-A

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation
Attention: Accounts Payable
138B Mission Road

Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7
Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

Employee Timesheets

003492

Requested By

Shirley Keesic

Date
2023-05-04

Pay Period
2023-04-22 / 2023-05-05

Start Date
2023-04-22

End Date
2023-05-05

Hours

Description Sat Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Subtotal

Week 1 2023-04-22

2023-04-23

2023-04-24

2023-04-25

2023-04-26

2023-04-27

2023-04-28

7.00

7.00

Week 2 2023-04-29

2023-04-30

2023-05-01

2023-05-02

2023-05-03

2023-05-04

2023-05-05

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

35.00

Total

42.00

Deducted

2023-04-24 - 2023-04-25 / Sick
Travel day Apr 24, 2023 (via road)
Dr Silverberg Apr 25, 2023

I will be at work Arthur St.TBay on Apr 26, 2023

14.00

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-28 / Sick
Dr. Amhalhal Apr 27, 2023
Travel day Apr 28, 2023 (via road)

I will be at work Arthur St, Tbay on Apr 26, 2023

14.00

Total

28.00

Total

70.00

Notes

DOCUMENTS ON FILE

Sick leave April 24, 25, 2023 (Dr. Silverberg, Thunder Bay) Leave Request #003169 submitted & approved
Work April 26, 2023 at NAN Legal Head Office, Thunder Bay
Sick leave April 27, 29, 2023 (Dr. Amhalhal, Thunder Bay) Leave Request #003170 submitted & approved

Authorized Signature

Chantelle Johnson




