

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation

Attention: Accounts Payable

138B Mission Road

Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7 Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

Employee Timesheets

003492

Requested ByDateShirley Keesic2023-05-04

 Pay Period
 Start Date
 End Date

 2023-04-22 / 2023-05-05
 2023-04-22
 2023-05-05

Hours					-				-		-				
Description		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tues		Wed		Thurs		Fri	Subtotal
Week 1	202	2023-04-22		2023-04-23		2023-04-24		2023-04-25		2023-04-26		2023-04-27		23-04-28	
										7.00					7.00
Week 2	202	2023-04-29		2023-04-30		23-05-01	2023-05-02		2023-05-03		2023-05-04		2023-05-05		
						7.00		7.00		7.00		7.00		7.00	35.00
Total															42.00

Deducted	
2023-04-24 - 2023-04-25 / Sick Travel day Apr 24, 2023 (via road)	
Dr Silverberg Apr 25, 2023	14.00
I will be at work Arthur St.TBay on Apr 26, 2023	
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-28 / Sick Dr. Amhalhal Apr 27, 2023 Travel day Apr 28, 2023 (via road)	14.00
I will be at work Arthur St, Tbay on Apr 26, 2023	
Total	28.00

Total	70.00
-------	-------

Notes

Sick leave April 24, 25, 2023 (Dr. Silverberg, Thunder Bay) Leave Request #003169 submitted & approved Work April 26, 2023 at NAN Legal Head Office, Thunder Bay Sick leave April 27, 29, 2023 (Dr. Amhalhal, Thunder Bay) Leave Request #003170 submitted & approved DOCUMENTS ON FILE

Authorized Signature

Chantelle Johnson